
In Room Dining

(07:00 AM to 11:00AM)



BREAKFAST MENU 

Cereals

Pancakes

Eggs To Order (Omelets)

Choice of Juices

Tea

Coffee

Poori Bhaji

Paratha

Fresh Cut Fruits

South Indian Delicacies

Cornflakes / Choco Flakes / Muesli / Wheat Flakes /
Strawberry Flakes with Hot / Cold Milk

Served with Maple Syrup / Honey / Chocolate Syrup / Choco
Chips / Cream Cheese / Ice Cream / Types of Fruits – Banana
Slices / Strawberries / Kiwi / Apple.

Plain / Cheese / Onion / Capsicum / Masala / Mushroom / Tomato and
 Cheese Fried / Sunny Side Up / Poached / Boiled / Scrambled / Bhurji 
(Served with Potato Wedges / Baked Beans / Sausages / Bacon / 
Grilled Tomatoes) White or Brown Toast.

Orange / Watermelon / Mixed Fruit / Pineapple

Desi Masala Tea, Plain Tea, Cardamom Tea, or Ginger Tea,
all prepared with Wagh Bakri Chai.

Espresso, Cappuccino, Café Latte, Americano, Hot
Chocolate, Affogato, and our Signature Filter Coffee.

Green Tea, Earl Grey Tea, Chamomile Tea, and Herbal Tea,
served with honey and lemon.

Aloo Tamatar Ki Bhaji with Poori Served with
Chutney & Pickle 

Choice of Stuffed Parathas- Aloo / Gobi / Paneer / Mix
Veg Served with Pickle & Curd

Idli / Vada Served with Sambar / Coconut & Tomato Chutney

720 kcal per serving

356 kcal per serving

275 kcal per serving

608 kcal per serving

165 kcal per serving

330 kcal per serving

370

350

350

389

270

350

350

350

300

370



APPETIZERS 

Corn Pepper ‘N’ Salt

Crispy Honey Chili Potato

Hummus & Pita
Creamy Hummus Served With Fluffy Pita Bread & Homemade Pickles

A delightful crispy appetizer featuring golden-fried corn kernels tossed
with aromatic crushed black pepper, salt, and a hint of garlic.

A flavorful Indo-Chinese appetizer featuring crispy fried potato fingers
tossed in a sweet and spicy honey chili glaze.

180 kcal per serving 

 586 kcal per serving

365 kcal per serving

550

450

550

Paneer Tikka

Chicken Tikka

Fish ‘N’ Chips 

Fried Garlic Chicken & Burnt Chilies 

Malaz / Achari / Haryali

A delectable Chinese fusion dish featuring crispy, golden-fried cottage cheese
cubes tossed in a spicy and flavorful chili sauce.

Malaz / Achari / Haryali

Panko Crusted River Fish with Tartare Sauce & Fries

A delightful crispy golden-fried chicken tossed with aromatic hand toned
Chili, salt, and a hint of garlic. 

This prawns dish offers the perfect balance of heat, garlic, and buttery
goodness, creating a mouthwatering, savory delight with every bite.

A classic Chinese stir-fry dish that combines tender, wok-tossed chicken with crunchy
Cashewnuts dried red chilies, and bell peppers in a bold, savory, and slightly spicy sauce.

Golden-fried potato fingers tossed in a sweet, spicy, and tangy sauce.

The crispy fish is then tossed in a spicy, tangy sauce made with chili paste, soy sauce,
and garlic, giving it a bold and zesty taste. 

242 kcal per serving

312 kcal per serving

228 kcal per serving

391 kcal per serving

610

650

850

650

Chili Cottage Cheese 258 kcal per serving 610

Chilly Garlic Butter Prawns 382 kcal per serving 1050

Kung Pao Chicken 367 kcal per serving 650

Crispy Honey Chili Chicken 377 kcal per serving 650

Crispy Fried Chili Fish with Sesame Crust 387 kcal per serving 850

Mezze Platter (Veg/Chicken)
 Hummus, Tzatziki, Tabula, Marinated Olives, Pita, Lavash, Pickles,
Falafel & Grilled Chicken

471 kcal per serving 690



GARDEN –  FRESH SALAD

Roasted Beetroot

The Real Roast

Go- Green Avocado

Rocket Leaves, Cream Cheese, Beetroot Puree, Candied
Walnuts & Burrata Cheese

Herbs, Roasted Veggies, Cous Cous, Cherry Tomatoes,
Avocado, Parmesan, Chipotle Lemon Dressing, Garlic
Croutons

Creamy And Flavorful Mexican Avocado with Crunchy Lettuce 

188 kcal per serving

158 kcal per serving

190 kcal per serving

580

580

600

Greek Me

Asian Mama Salad (Veg/Chicken)

Green Salad with Lemon & Chili 

Diced Avocado, Cucumbers, Peppers, Onion & Tomatoes in a
Tangy Dressing with Toasted Flatbread, Feta & Herbs

Trio Lettuce with Plum Dressing & Crispy Flat Noodles 

190 kcal per serving 

 160 kcal per serving

580

690/580

300

INDIAN MAIN COURSE

Dal Tadka

Dal Makhani 

Kadhai Paneer

Subz Handi

Aloo Gobi Adraki

Jheenga Masala

Yellow Dal Tempered with Cumin, Dried Red Chillis & Ghee

Traditional Punjabi Style Black Dal Cooked with Butter,
Cream & Fenugreek Leaves

Paneer Cooked with Peppers, Onion Masala
Gravy & Crushed Coriander Seed

Assorted Vegetables Cooked with Potato Fries &
Spicy Masala Gravy

Gharwali Aloo Gobi Ki Sabzi with Fresh Ginger,
Dried Red Chilies & Fresh Coriander

Prawns Cooked with Onion Tomato Masala &
Tempted With Curry Leaves & Mustard Seeds

132 kcal per serving

427 kcal per serving

370 kcal per serving

228 kcal per serving

270 kcal per serving

380 kcal per serving

550

590

650

580

580

1050



Chicken Butter Masala

Choice Of Indian Breads 

Choice Of Rice

Chicken Cooked with Tomatoes, Cashews, Melon Seeds,
Cream & Butter 

Tandoori Roti (Plain / Butter) / Naan / Garlic Naan
/ Laccha Paratha

Plain/Jeera/Peas Pulao/ Mix Veg Pulao

321 kcal per serving

321 kcal per serving

321 kcal per serving

750

150

400

Mutton Rogan Josh
Mutton Cooked with Whole Spices &
Handi Masala

480 kcal per serving 850

LARGE PLATE 

Grilled Cottage Cheese steak

Grilled Fish with Caper Lemon

Wok Tossed Prawns

Grilled Chicken with Mushroom Thyme Jus

Parmesan Crusted Chicken Breast with
Pomodoro Sauce

Butter Basted Roast Chicken Infused
with Fresh Herbs 

Marinated cottage Cheese in pesto Served with
Arrabiata Spaghetti & House salad a side

Marinated Grilled Fish Served with Creamy Mashed
Potatoes, Garlic Tossed Vegetables with Caper
Lemon Sauce

Marinated Prawns Tossed in Wok with Red Bird’s Eye Chillis, Garlic,
Olives & Herbs with Dash of Wine. Served With Sour Dough 
Type of prawns used: Full Size Prawns (1/15 count Sea Prawns)

Grilled Chicken Breast Served with Pesto Marinated
Grilled Vegetables & Thyme Mushroom Jus 

Parmesan Crusted Chicken Served with Spaghetti
Pomodoro & A Special In – House Salad

Roasted Chicken Served with Roast Potatoes, Garlic
Sauteed Veggies & Rosemary Jus

380 kcal per serving

397 kcal per serving

 341 kcal per serving

410 kcal per serving 

472 kcal per serving 

510 kcal per serving

720

850

1050

750

750

790



PANINI

Mushroom Melt

Grilled Paneer

Caprese Please 

Tandoori Chicken 

Sauteed Mushrooms, Olives, Mature Gouda

Honey Mustard, Caramelized Onion, Sliced Olives

Ripe Tomatoes, Mozzarella, Pesto

Siracha Barbeque Sause, Crunchy Vegetables 

270 kcal per serving 

279 kcal per serving

399 kcal per serving

336 kcal per serving

550

550

550

550

CLASSIC SANDWICHES

Paneer Tikka Sandwich With
Grilled Vegetables

Chicken Tikka Sandwich With
Coriander Roots & Masala Onions

Grilled Chicken & Avocado Sandwich
With Fries & Dip

Amaris – Veg/Non-Veg Club Sandwich

Yellow Dal Tempered with Cumin, Dried Red Chillis & Ghee

297 kcal per serving

 392 kcal per serving

 345 kcal per serving

550

600

600

580

PASTA

378 kcal per serving 

410 kcal per serving

452 kcal per serving

Options of Penne or Spaghetti Pasta Add-On
For Veggies – 99, Chicken – 115 & Shrimp – 125

Arrabiata

Alfredo

Fungi & Fromage

Plum Tomatoes, Simmered with Garlic, Chili & Herbs

Cream Sauce with Garlic & Butter

Oven-Roasted Mushrooms, Confit Garlic, Cream Cheese
& Black Pepper

650

650

650



301 kcal per serving

310 kcal per serving

390 kcal per serving  

418 kcal per serving

Broccoli In Tomato Cream Sauce

Sundried Tomato & Cheese

A.O.P – Aglio Olio E Pepperoncino

Genovese Pesto

Best Of Both World! Chunky Tomato Sauce Finished
With Generous Helping of Cream 

Sun Dried Tomatoes and Garlic in a Creamy Sauce
Topped With Parmesan Shavings 

Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Lots of Garlic, Chili Flakes &
Parsley, Finished with Parmesan (Goes Best with
Spaghetti Pasta) 

Pasta Tossed with Garlic, Capers & Olives, Finished With
Hand Ground Pesto, Topped with Walnuts & Garlic Oil 

650

650

650

650

Selection from Paprika, Amaris European, Oriental, Japanese,
Korean, Indonesian and Tandoor items from breakfast 07:00 Am-

11.30 Am and Mains from 11.30 Am - 11.00 pm.

An average active adult requires 2,000 kcal energy per day , however,
calorie needs may vary. The above-mentioned calorific values are based

on standard recipes and often vary basis customization.

Contains Egg Contains Meat Contains Nuts Contains Gluten

Contains Vegan Contains Fish Contains Milk

Should you be allergic to any ingredient, please bring it to the attention
of the server. All food is cooked in refined sunflower oil, olive oil or butter.

A Service charge of 10% applies to all orders but not mandatory and 18%
goods and Services Tax is applicable on all prices.


