

In Koom Dining



(07:00 AM to 11:00AM)

BREAKFAST MENU

 Cereals 720 kcal per serving 	<i>370</i>
Cornflakes / Choco Flakes / Muesli / Wheat Flakes / Strawberry Flakes with Hot / Cold Milk	
Pancakes 356 kcal per serving	<i>350</i>
Served with Maple Syrup / Honey / Chocolate Syrup / Choco Chips / Cream Cheese / Ice Cream / Types of Fruits – Banana Slices / Strawberries / Kiwi / Apple.	
 South Indian Delicacies 330 kcal per serving § S 	<i>370</i>
Idli / Vada Served with Sambar / Coconut & Tomato Chutney	
Poori Bhaji 608 kcal per serving §	350
Aloo Tamatar Ki Bhaji with Poori Served with Chutney & Pickle	
5 10 5 5	
Fresh Cut Fruits	300
• Paratha 165 kcal per serving 🛔 🗓	350
Choice of Stuffed Parathas- Aloo / Gobi / Paneer / Mix	
Veg Served with Pickle & Curd	
Fare To Ouden (One data)	750
• Eggs To Order (Omelets) 275 kcal per serving 🛔 🔊 🕦	350
Plain / Cheese / Onion / Capsicum / Masala / Mushroom / Tomato and Cheese Fried / Sunny Side Up / Poached / Boiled / Scrambled / Bhurji	
(Served with Potato Wedges / Baked Beans / Sausages / Bacon /	
Grilled Tomatoes) White or Brown Toast.	
Choice of Juices	389
Orange / Watermelon / Mixed Fruit / Pineapple	
• Tea	270
Desi Masala Tea, Plain Tea, Cardamom Tea, or Ginger Tea, all prepared with Wagh Bakri Chai.	
Green Tea, Earl Grey Tea, Chamomile Tea, and Herbal Tea,	
served with honey and lemon.	
• Coffee	350
	330
Espresso, Cappuccino, Café Latte, Americano, Hot Chocolate, Affogato, and our Signature Filter Coffee.	

APPETIZERS

•	Hummus & Pita 365 kcal per serving § Creamy Hummus Served With Fluffy Pita Bread & Homemade Pickles	550
•	Corn Pepper 'N' Salt 180 kcal per serving	550
	A delightful crispy appetizer featuring golden-fried corn kernels tossed with aromatic crushed black pepper, salt, and a hint of garlic.	
•	Crispy Honey Chili Potato 586 kcal per serving	450
	A flavorful Indo-Chinese appetizer featuring crispy fried potato fingers tossed in a sweet and spicy honey chili glaze.	
•	Chili Cottage Cheese 258 kcal per serving 🐞 🗓	610
	A delectable Chinese fusion dish featuring crispy, golden-fried cottage cheese cubes tossed in a spicy and flavorful chili sauce.	
•	Paneer Tikka 242 kcal per serving 🐞 🗓	610
	Malaz / Achari / Haryali	
	Chicken Tikka 312 kcal per serving 🗯 😂 🕦	650
	Malaz / Achari / Haryali	
	Fish 'N' Chips 228 kcal per serving 🗪 🕴 🗓	850
	Panko Crusted River Fish with Tartare Sauce & Fries	
	Fried Garlic Chicken & Burnt Chilies 391 kcal per serving	650
	A delightful crispy golden-fried chicken tossed with aromatic hand toned Chili, salt, and a hint of garlic.	
	Chilly Garlic Butter Prawns 382 kcal per serving 🗪 🕯	1050
	This prawns dish offers the perfect balance of heat, garlic, and buttery goodness, creating a mouthwatering, savory delight with every bite.	
	Kung Pao Chicken 367 kcal per serving 👙 🙉	650
	A classic Chinese stir-fry dish that combines tender, wok-tossed chicken with crunchy Cashewnuts dried red chilies, and bell peppers in a bold, savory, and slightly spicy sauce.	
	Crispy Honey Chili Chicken 377 kcal per serving 🐞 👄	650
	Golden-fried potato fingers tossed in a sweet, spicy, and tangy sauce.	
	Crispy Fried Chili Fish with Sesame Crust 387 kcal per serving 🗪 🕏	850
	The crispy fish is then tossed in a spicy, tangy sauce made with chili paste, soy sauce, and garlic, giving it a bold and zesty taste.	
••	Mezze Platter (Veg/Chicken) 471 kcal per serving	690
	Hummus, Tzatziki, Tabula, Marinated Olives, Pita, Lavash, Pickles, Falafel & Grilled Chicken	

GARDEN - FRESH SALAD

Roasted Beetroot 188 kcal per serving	\$ [<i>5</i> 80
Rocket Leaves, Cream Cheese, Beetroot Puree, Cand	died	
Walnuts & Burrata Cheese		
The Real Roast 158 kcal per serving	å	580
Herbs, Roasted Veggies, Cous Cous, Cherry Tomatoe Avocado, Parmesan, Chipotle Lemon Dressing, Garli		
Croutons		
Go- Green Avocado 190 kcal per serving	å	600
Creamy And Flavorful Mexican Avocado with Crunch	ny Lettuce	
• Greek Me 190 kcal per serving 🖇 🖡		580
Diced Avocado, Cucumbers, Peppers, Onion & Toma Tangy Dressing with Toasted Flatbread, Feta & Herb		
• Asian Mama Salad (Veg/Chicken)	160 kcal per serving	690/580
Trio Lettuce with Plum Dressing & Crispy Flat Noodle	es es	
• Green Salad with Lemon & Chili		300
INDIAN MAIN COURSE		
Dal Tadka 132 kcal per serving 🕴 💍		550
Yellow Dal Tempered with Cumin, Dried Red Chillis 8	& Ghee	330
Dal Makhani 427 kcal per serving		590
Traditional Punjabi Style Black Dal Cooked with But Cream & Fenugreek Leaves	ter,	
 Kadhai Paneer 370 kcal per serving 		650
Paneer Cooked with Peppers, Onion Masala		630
Gravy & Crushed Coriander Seed		
• Subz Handi 228 kcal per serving 🛔 🖡		580
Assorted Vegetables Cooked with Potato Fries &		
Spicy Masala Gravy		
Aloo Gobi Adraki 270 kcal per serving		580
Gharwali Aloo Gobi Ki Sabzi with Fresh Ginger, Dried Red Chilies & Fresh Coriander		
• Jheenga Masala 380 kcal per serving •		1050
Prawns Cooked with Onion Tomato Masala &		
Tempted With Curry Leaves & Mustard Seeds		

Mutten Denny Jeele (m)	050
 Mutton Rogan Josh 480 kcal per serving 	850
Mutton Cooked with Whole Spices & Handi Masala	
riuliul Musulu	
• Chicken Butter Masala 321 kcal per serving 🐞 🗂	<i>750</i>
Chicken Cooked with Tomatoes, Cashews, Melon Seeds,	
Cream & Butter	
• Choice Of Indian Breads 321 kcal per serving	150
V	150
Tandoori Roti (Plain / Butter) / Naan / Garlic Naan / Laccha Paratha	
Choice Of Rice 321 kcal per serving §	400
Plain/Jeera/Peas Pulao/ Mix Veg Pulao	
LARGE PLATE	
Grilled Cottage Cheese steak 380 kcal per serving	720
Marinated cottage Cheese in pesto Served with	
Arrabiata Spaghetti & House salad a side	
■ Grilled Fish with Caper Lemon 397 kcal per serving 🛔 📗 🗪	850
Marinated Grilled Fish Served with Creamy Mashed	
Potatoes, Garlic Tossed Vegetables with Caper Lemon Sauce	
Lemon State	
 Wok Tossed Prawns 341 kcal per serving 	1050
Marinated Prawns Tossed in Wok with Red Bird's Eye Chillis, Garlic,	
Olives & Herbs with Dash of Wine. Served With Sour Dough Type of prawns used: Full Size Prawns (1/15 count Sea Prawns)	
Type of prawns asca. I all size Frawns (1) is count sea Frawns)	
 Grilled Chicken with Mushroom Thyme Jus 410 kcal per serving 	750
Grilled Chicken Breast Served with Pesto Marinated	
Grilled Vegetables & Thyme Mushroom Jus	
Parmesan Crusted Chicken Breast with 472 kcal per serving 🛔 📗	750
Pomodoro Sauce	
Parmesan Crusted Chicken Served with Spaghetti	
Pomodoro & A Special In – House Salad	
Butter Basted Roast Chicken Infused 510 kcal per serving 🛔 🖡	<i>7</i> 90
 Butter Basted Roast Chicken Infused 510 kcal per serving § 1 with Fresh Herbs 	750
Roasted Chicken Served with Roast Potatoes, Garlic Sauteed Veggies & Rosemary Jus	

.

ר			•	тт	_	тт
		Δ				
	_	$\overline{}$		u I		

& Black Pepper

•	Mushroom Melt 270 kcal per serving § Sauteed Mushrooms, Olives, Mature Gouda	550
•	Grilled Paneer 279 kcal per serving	<i>550</i>
	Honey Mustard, Caramelized Onion, Sliced Olives	
•	Caprese Please 399 kcal per serving § Ripe Tomatoes, Mozzarella, Pesto	550
•	Tandoori Chicken 336 kcal per serving	<i>550</i>
	Siracha Barbeque Sause, Crunchy Vegetables	
	CLASSIC SANDWICHES	
•	Paneer Tikka Sandwich With 🕻 🗓 Grilled Vegetables 297 kcal per serving	550
	Yellow Dal Tempered with Cumin, Dried Red Chillis & Ghee	
	Chicken Tikka Sandwich With Scoriander Roots & Masala Onions 392 kcal per serving	600
••	Grilled Chicken & Avocado Sandwich 345 kcal per serving With Fries & Dip	600
• •	Amaris – Veg/Non-Veg Club Sandwich 🕴 🐽	580
	PASTA	
	IASIA	
	Options of Penne or Spaghetti Pasta Add-On For Veggies – 99, Chicken – 115 & Shrimp – 125	
•	Arrabiata 378 kcal per serving	650
	Plum Tomatoes, Simmered with Garlic, Chili & Herbs	
•	Alfredo 410 kcal per serving	650
	Cream Sauce with Garlic & Butter	
		CEO
•	Fungi & Fromage 452 kcal per serving	650
	Oven-Roasted Mushrooms, Confit Garlic, Cream Cheese	

•	Broccoli In Tomato Cream Sauce 301 kcal per serving	650
	Best Of Both World! Chunky Tomato Sauce Finished With Generous Helping of Cream	
•	Sundried Tomato & Cheese 310 kcal per serving	650
	Sun Dried Tomatoes and Garlic in a Creamy Sauce Topped With Parmesan Shavings	
•	A.O.P – Aglio Olio E Pepperoncino 390 kcal per serving	<i>650</i>
	Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Lots of Garlic, Chili Flakes & Parsley, Finished with Parmesan (Goes Best with Spaghetti Pasta)	
•	Genovese Pesto 418 kcal per serving	<i>650</i>
	Pasta Tossed with Garlic, Capers & Olives, Finished With Hand Ground Pesto, Topped with Walnuts & Garlic Oil	

Selection from Paprika, Amaris European, Oriental, Japanese, Korean, Indonesian and Tandoor items from breakfast 07:00 Am-11.30 Am and Mains from 11.30 Am - 11.00 pm.



An average active adult requires 2,000 kcal energy per day, however, calorie needs may vary. The above-mentioned calorific values are based on standard recipes and often vary basis customization.

Should you be allergic to any ingredient, please bring it to the attention of the server. All food is cooked in refined sunflower oil, olive oil or butter.

A Service charge of 10% applies to all orders but not mandatory and 18% goods and Services Tax is applicable on all prices.

